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COMMONWEALTH COMMUNITY 
 DEVELOPMENT ACADEMY 

Academic Support Center                     Corporate Office   Elementary School  
10731-37 W. McNichols          13504 Justine   13477 Eureka 
Detroit, MI  48221          Detroit, MI  48212   Detroit, MI  48212 
(313) 864-6627                (313) 366-9470  
(313) 864-6628  Fax                            (313) 366-9471 Fax 

 
Mrs. Angela D. Moore, Superintendent/Principal 

2018-2019 SCHOOL CALENDAR       

CCDA Home Page 
 May 5 – September 6 

Including: Saturday, 
May 5th & 

 Saturday, August 11th  

Open Enrollment  
for 2018-19 school year 

Saturday August 11 Back to School Festival               
10:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. 
Parent Orientation Day          

Mandatory Attendance 1:00 p.m. 
Monday August 27th  1st  Day of School  

Friday – Monday  August 31st –   
September 3rd  

NO SCHOOL:                      
Labor day weekend 

Tuesday September 4 Classes Resume 
Monday September 10 Board Meeting 
Tuesday September 25 Founder’s Day 

Wednesday September 26th  Parent Night 
Friday September 28 No School – Professional Development

Wednesday October 3 COUNT DAY 
Thursday October 4th  Parent Teacher Conferences/Progress 

Reports 3:30 – 6:00 p.m.              
(Dismissal at 2:50 p.m.) 

Monday October 8 Board Meeting 
Wednesday October 24 Parent Night 

Friday October 26th   No School for Students 
Professional Development 

   
Tuesday November 6 No School for Students 

Professional Development 
Friday November 9 Report Cards Mailed 

Monday November 12 Board Meeting 
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Thursday - Friday November 22 & 23 No School – Thanksgiving Break 

Monday  November 26th  School Resume 
Wednesday November 28 Parent Night  
Thursday December 6 Parent Teacher Conferences/Progress 

Reports 3:30 – 6:00 p.m.         
(Dismissal at 2:50 p.m.) 

Monday December 10th  Board Meeting  
Thursday December 20 Parent Night/Winter Program          

5:00 p.m. 
FRIDAY December 21 

(LAST DAY BEFORE 
BREAK) 

Holiday Break Begins at 3:25pm 
No School  

December 24th – January 4th 
Monday January 7 Classes Resume 
Monday January 14 Board Meeting  

MONDAY 
 

January 21 No School 
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday 

MONDAY January 28 Semester II Begins 

Wednesday January 30 Parent Night 6:00pm  
Report Cards Distributed following 

program 
Friday February 1st Report Cards Mailed 

Monday February 11 Board Meeting 

Wednesday February 13 Count Day  
Monday February 18 No School (Presidents Day) 

Wednesday FEBRUARY 27 Parent Night 
Wednesday March 6 Parent Teacher Conferences/Progress 

Reports 3:30 – 6:00 p.m.              
(Dismissal at 2:50 p.m.) 

Thursday 
Friday 

March 7 
March 8 

No School Winter Break 
Professional Development for Staff 

Monday March 11 Board Meeting 
Wednesday March 27 Parent Night 

Friday March 29 Report Cards Mailed 
Monday-Friday April 1- April 5 

 
No School - Spring Break 

Classes Resume Monday, April 8 
Monday April 8 Board Meeting 
Friday April 19 No School- Good Friday 

Wednesday April 24 Parent Night 
 April 24 – September 

11th 
Open Enrollment for the  

2019-20 school year 



  CCDA Calendar 2018-2019
  
  

3 Staff Calendar| Commonwealth Academy 

 

3

 
Saturday May 4 2nd annual Derby Damsel Event 
Thursday May 9 Parent Teacher Conferences/ Progress 

Reports 3:30 – 6:00 p.m.        
(Dismissal at 2:50 p.m.) 

Monday May 13th  Board Meeting 
Monday May 27 No School - Memorial Day 
Thursday May 30th  Parent Meeting/Spring Program 

Friday June 7 Honor’s Banquet & 
Promotional Exercises 

Monday June 10 Board Meeting 
Friday June 14 Last Day for Students -  

Report Cards Mailed 
 


	Board Meeting

